

Introducing...

CREST FEEDS

Effective March 30, 1987 The Mill Division Of Hollinger's Farm And Home Supply Will Be FARM CREST FEEDS. **Updating Our Milling Facilities Allows Us To Specialize** In Livestock And Poultry Feeds.

Hollinger's Farm And Home Supply Store Will Continue Under The New Ownership Of Susan Daughtery, At Its Present Location.

The Staff At FARM CREST FEEDS Is Ready And Able To Help You With Your Needs!



Terry Sears, Dennis Burkholder, Kathy Weidman, Carol Smith, Tom Weidman, President, Elvin Hurst, David Farmer, Rick Heiser

Specializing In:

- Feed Sales And Service
 Swine Poultry Dairy Beef
 Swine Contracting
 Poultry Contracting Feed Sales And Service
- - Management Package Available

NEW PHONE NUMBER (717) 626-0331

(Call Collect)



Your Local Master Mix Dealer

More to Gain.

More to Gain.

FARM CREST FEEDS